VAPOR TIGHT SERIES
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
ESL-VP4-3060W-23550	 Page 1 of 1
Copyright © 2025 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 06/19/25
Product Features:
•	 Wattage and Kelvin Selectable
•	 Wet Location
•	 0–10V Dimming
•	 Robust Housing with Stainless Steel
Tamper-Resistant Hardware
•	 Included Surface Mount Kit
Product Specifications:
Selectable Wattage: 30W–45W–60W
Selectable Kelvin: 3500K–4000K–5000K
Lumens: Up to 9,000
Efficacy: Up to 150 lm/W
Input Voltage Options: 120–277 VAC
Input Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Dimming: 0–10V Dimmable
CRI: >80
Beam Angle: 110º
Warranty: 5 Years
L70 Lifetime 100,000 hrs Calculated per TM21
Dimensions: 46.85" x 4.17" x 3.35"
Ordering Guide:
ESL - FAMILY SIZE - SELECTABLE WATTAGE - GENERATION SELECTABLE KELVIN
ESL - VP 4 - 3060W - 2 3550K
(VP) Vapor Tight (4) 4 Foot (3060W) 30W–45W–60W  (2) 2nd Generation (3550K) 3500K–4000K–5000K
Dimensions:
ESL-VP4-3060W-23550
46.85"
4.17"
3.35"
AMBIENT LUMEN
MULTIPLIER
0 °C 32 °F 1.02
10 °C 50 °F 1.01
20 °C 68 °F 1.00
25 °C 77 °F 1.00
30 °C 86 °F 1.00
40 °C 104 °F 0.99
50 °C 122 °F 0.96
Lumen Ambient Temperature
(LAT) Multipliers:
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date: